
Abe's Amble - 2K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Justin Lee             M1519          1/3        6:54
2     MacKenzie Griffin      F1014         1/22        7:53
3     Alec Seymour           M1519          2/3        7:56
4     Aaron Fyalka           M1014         1/19        8:00
5     Christy Rolf           F1014         2/22        8:12
6     Stuart Seymour         M1519          3/3        8:12
7     Lindsay Rogers         F1014         3/22        8:12
8     Mitch Muller           M1014         2/19        8:22
9     Brent Barrow           M3034          1/4        8:24
10    Matt Muller            M1014         3/19        8:27
11    Joey Cowles            M1014         4/19        8:30
12    Ryan Held              M1014         5/19        8:54
13    Jaeline Heauisides     F1014         4/22        8:56
14    Trevor Belzer          M3034          2/4        8:57
15    Daulton Nibbe          M1014         6/19        9:01
16    Taylor Pohlman         F1014         5/22        9:03
17    Kathy Rolf             F1519          1/5        9:04
18    Michael Rogers         M1014         7/19        9:07
19    Joe Moore              M1014         8/19        9:08
20    Larry Perko            M4044          1/2        9:12
21    Demi Dixon             F1014         6/22        9:13
22    Jenna Boeker           F2529          1/6        9:16
23    Jim Dickey             M5054          1/2        9:27
24    Seth O'Connor          M1014         9/19        9:30
25    Debbie Rolf            F1519          2/5        9:42
26    Steven Cowles          M1014        10/19        9:43
27    Natalie Runkle         F1014         7/22        9:54
28    Alex Simko             M1014        11/19        9:58
29    Katie Wiseman          F1014         8/22       10:00
30    Jack James             M0109          1/5       10:00
31    David James            M4549          1/3       10:01
32    Peyton Hudspeth        M0109          2/5       10:02
33    Jordan Cowles          F1014         9/22       10:02
34    Brandon Bergee         M1014        12/19       10:04
35    Seth Owens             M1014        13/19       10:11
36    Jordan Roach           F1014        10/22       10:13
37    Josh Moore             M1014        14/19       10:15
38    Carrie Rolf            F1014        11/22       10:18
39    Sophie Gallo           F1014        12/22       10:18
40    Hayden Eddings         F1014        13/22       10:19
41    Ihiha Book             F1014        14/22       10:22
42    Cole Geisler           M1014        15/19       10:26
43    Allison Bergee         F0109          1/2       10:29
44    Marilyn Kushak         F6064          1/1       10:31
45    David Rolf             M4549          2/3       10:32
46    Michelle Wilham        F1519          3/5       10:36
47    Tyler Burgess          M2024          1/1       10:39
48    Delaney Grant          F1014        15/22       10:49
49    Ken Runkle             M4549          3/3       10:58
50    Matthew Urbas          M0109          3/5       10:58
51    Max Muller             M0109          4/5       10:59
52    Beth O'Shea            F4044          1/2       11:04
53    Mason Muller           M0109          5/5       11:04
54    Kent Bragg             M4044          2/2       11:19
55    Gary Geisler           M5559          1/2       11:20
56    Stacy Richardson       F2529          2/6       11:26
57    Gabrielle Richardson   F1519          4/5       11:26
58    Tracy Muller           F3539          1/6       11:33
59    Megan Urbas            F1014        16/22       11:40
60    Jill Bragg             F4044          2/2       12:14
61    Lisa Seymour           F4549          1/4       12:19
62    Shelly Hinds           F2529          3/6       12:25
63    Kara Milward           F1014        17/22       12:36
64    Michelle McLaughlin    F3539          2/6       12:39
65    Gina Canny             F3539          3/6       12:42
66    Lyndsey Staff          F1014        18/22       12:46
67    MacKenzie Bragg        F1014        19/22       12:48
68    Bob Staff              M5054          2/2       12:49
69    Jan Tiffin             F5054          1/4       12:50
70    Michael Ryan           M1014        16/19       12:52
71    Shannon Tiffin         F3034          1/2       12:55
72    Jane Newton            F3539          4/6       13:02
73    Debbie Teaman          F3539          5/6       13:21
74    Lyndsay Norman         F1014        20/22       13:55
75    Alice Rolf             F4549          2/4       14:15
76    Ron Ervin              M5559          2/2       14:18
77    Ben Hodgson            M1014        17/19       14:24
78    Bill Thomas            M6569          1/1       14:44
79    Reagan Wheeler         F2024          1/3       14:56
80    Madison Bragg          F1014        21/22       15:38
81    Maggie Gullo           F4549          3/4       15:39
82    Mallory Bragg          F0109          2/2       15:41
83    Mark Knepler           M1014        18/19       15:51
84    Joanne Godzicki        F2529          4/6       16:33
85    Cori Johnson           F2024          2/3       17:16
86    Larresa Kleinertz      F2529          5/6       18:08
87    Deborah Beard          F5559          1/2       18:22
88    Betty Moser            F7579          1/1       19:07
89    Janelle Voss           F4549          4/4       19:55
90    Louise Michels         F3539          6/6       20:14
91    Joan Gettings          F5559          2/2       21:24
92    Kyle Patton            M2529          1/3       22:03
93    Kayla Lawson           F2024          3/3       22:03
94    John Nelson            M3034          3/4       22:03
95    Tim Stone              M2529          2/3       22:03
96    Dan Zachwieja          M2529          3/3       22:04
97    Kevin Little           M3034          4/4       22:50
98    Kara Smith             F3034          2/2       22:50
99    Jessica Little         F2529          6/6       22:50
100   Jennifer Myers         F5054          2/4       23:05
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101   Sheyde Perry           M1014        19/19       24:14
102   Dana Hoffmann          F1519          5/5       24:15
103   Elise Hoffmann         F1014        22/22       24:16
104   Sara Hoffmann          F5054          3/4       24:16
105   Mary Petrilli          F5054          4/4       24:19
106   Gladys Morgan          F80UP          1/1       24:19
107   Don Keith              M6064          1/1       28:19
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